Special Education Advisory Committee
Agenda - September 8, 2021

A Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) Meeting of the Waterloo Region District
School Board will be held virtually on September 8, 2021 at 7:00 pm. The agenda is as

follows:

7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:10 pm
7:15 pm

8:00 pm

8:40 pm

8:50 pm

8:55 pm

9:00 pm

Connect with Google Meeting Link

Call to Order - Welcome and Territorial Acknowledgement
e Welcome new members

o Stephen McCrae, System Administrator

o Dale Babiy, Autism Ontario

o Michelle Hughes, FASD

Approval of Agenda
e September 8, 2021

Approval of Minutes
e June9, 2021

Business Arising from the Minutes
SEAC Presentation

WRDSB Special Education Report

e Ministry of Education Updates

e Public Health Updates

e Summer School and Summer Supports
e September Start Up

Chair Report
e Algoma District School Board Letter Re: On-Line Learning
e SEAC Associations - Potential Presentations

Trustee Report
Round Table Association Reports

Date of Next Meeting
e October 13, 2021


https://meet.google.com/iea-xakg-gdy?hs=122&authuser=0
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12pXRFC2anmDpHP7wOxdiTXyq5zA3_Th8/view?usp=sharing

